BC 5 PIN BOWLERS’ ASSOCIATION
PROVINCIAL OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SCOTTSDALE LANES, SURREY
MARCH 28th, 29th, 30th & 31st, 2024

ZONE INFORMATION & ENTRY FORM

ZONE 1

ZONE 2

ZONE 3

ZONE 4

ZONE 5

ZONE 8

VANCOUVER ISLAND

LOWER MAINLAND

FRASER VALLEY SOUTH

FRASER VALLEY NORTH

OKANAGAN (20 Games)

BC NORTH

Sunday, January 21
Sunday, January 28

Sunday, January 14
Sunday, January 21

Sunday, January 21
Sunday, January 28

Sunday, January 7
Sunday, January 14

Saturday, January 27
Sunday, January 28

Saturday, January 27

Sunday, January 28

Duncan Lanes, Duncan
Brechin Lanes, Nanaimo

Poco Bowl, Port Coquitlam
Grandview Lanes, Vancouver

Alder Lanes, Surrey
Scottsdale Lanes, Surrey

Alder Alley, Aldergrove
Alder Alley, Aldergrove

Capri Valley Lanes, Kelowna
Capri Valley Lanes, Kelowna

Nechako Lanes, Prince George
Terrace Bowling Lanes, Terrace
Hypertension Escape, Dawson Creek

Black Diamond, Prince George
Terrace Bowling Lanes, Terrace
Hypertension Escape, Dawson Creek

11:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

7:00 am
8:00 am

8:00 am
8:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am

4:00 pm PST
4:00 pm PST
5:00 pm MST

9:00 am PST
9:00 am PST

10:00 am MST




