BC 5 PIN BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION PROVINCIAL OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS SCOTTSDALE LANES, SURREY MARCH 28th, 29th, 30th & 31st, 2024 ZONE INFORMATION & ENTRY FORM

ZONE 1	VANCOUVER ISLAND	Sunday, January 21 Sunday, January 28	Duncan Lanes, Duncan Brechin Lanes, Nanaimo	11:00 am 10:00 am
ZONE 2	LOWER MAINLAND	Sunday, January 14 Sunday, January 21	Poco Bowl, Port Coquitlam Grandview Lanes, Vancouver	9:00 am 9:00 am
ZONE 3	FRASER VALLEY SOUTH	Sunday, January 21 Sunday, January 28	Alder Lanes, Surrey Scottsdale Lanes, Surrey	7:00 am 8:00 am
ZONE 4	FRASER VALLEY NORTH	Sunday, January 7 Sunday, January 14	Alder Alley, Aldergrove Alder Alley, Aldergrove	8:00 am 8:00 am
ZONE 5	OKANAGAN (20 Games)	Saturday, January 27 Sunday, January 28	Capri Valley Lanes, Kelowna Capri Valley Lanes, Kelowna	10:00 am 9:00 am
ZONE 8	BC NORTH	Saturday, January 27	Nechako Lanes, Prince George Terrace Bowling Lanes, Terrace Hypertension Escape, Dawson Creek	4:00 pm PST 4:00 pm PST 5:00 pm MST
		Sunday, January 28	Black Diamond, Prince George Terrace Bowling Lanes, Terrace Hypertension Escape, Dawson Creek	9:00 am PST 9:00 am PST 10:00 am MST